
Fakir Mohan University
TABULATION REGISTER

+3 5TH SEMESTER BACK EXAMINATION - 2025 (Adm. Year - 2022)

College Name/ Dept. Name - KHAIRA COLLEGE, KHAIRA, BALASORE

 BA in EDUCATION  

 Name : MANGULU  SING Regd. No: 14588/2022  Exam Roll No : 0416B22028

FULL MARK MARKS SECURED B1 B2 TOTAL

PAPER SUBJECT MID END PR MID END PR HC TH PR TH FM MS Gr GP CR CP %

AECC-(EV-5) EV 25 21 25 21 A+ 9 1 9 84

CORE-11 EDU 15 60 25 12 12 22 41 100 75 A 8 6 48 75

CORE-12 EDU 15 60 25 12 31 23 100 66 B+ 7 6 42 66

DSE-1 EDU 15 60 25 12 25 23 100 60 B+ 7 6 42 60

DSE-2 EDU 15 60 25 12 42 23 100 77 A 8 6 48 77

TOTAL 60 265 100 48 131 91 0.00 425 299 25 189 70.35

           SGPA : 7.56         Result : PASS                                                Remark : 

Page Number - 1 DOP. - Controller of ExaminationsHOI/Principal



Fakir Mohan University
TABULATION REGISTER

+3 5TH SEMESTER BACK EXAMINATION - 2025 (Adm. Year - 2022)

College Name/ Dept. Name - KHAIRA COLLEGE, KHAIRA, BALASORE

 BA in HISTORY  

 Name : LIPA  SETHI Regd. No: 14643/2022  Exam Roll No : 0816B22016

FULL MARK MARKS SECURED B1 B2 TOTAL

PAPER SUBJECT MID END PR MID END PR HC TH PR TH FM MS Gr GP CR CP %

AECC-(EV-5) EV 25 23 25 23 O 10 1 10 92

CORE-11 HIST 20 80 17 42 100 59 B 6 6 36 59

CORE-12 HIST 20 80 18 54 100 72 A 8 6 48 72

DSE-1 HIST 20 80 17 15 40 100 57 B 6 6 36 57

DSE-2 HIST 20 80 18 45 100 63 B+ 7 6 42 63

TOTAL 80 345 70 179 425 274 25 172 64.47

           SGPA : 6.88         Result : PASS                                                Remark : 

 Name : MAHAPRASAD  BARIK Regd. No: 14633/2022  Exam Roll No : 0816B22017

FULL MARK MARKS SECURED B1 B2 TOTAL

PAPER SUBJECT MID END PR MID END PR HC TH PR TH FM MS Gr GP CR CP %

AECC-(EV-5) EV 25 21 25 21 A+ 9 1 9 84

CORE-11 HIST 20 80 17 28 100 45 C 5 6 30 45

CORE-12 HIST 20 80 18 35 100 53 B 6 6 36 53

DSE-1 HIST 20 80 17 12 40 100 57 B 6 6 36 57

DSE-2 HIST 20 80 17 31 100 48 C 5 6 30 48

TOTAL 80 345 69 127 425 224 25 141 52.70

           SGPA : 5.64         Result : PASS                                                Remark : 

 Name : MANGAL  SING Regd. No: 14634/2022  Exam Roll No : 0816B22019

FULL MARK MARKS SECURED B1 B2 TOTAL

PAPER SUBJECT MID END PR MID END PR HC TH PR TH FM MS Gr GP CR CP %

AECC-(EV-5) EV 25 22 25 22 A+ 9 1 9 88

CORE-11 HIST 20 80 17 40 100 57 B 6 6 36 57

CORE-12 HIST 20 80 19 46 100 65 B+ 7 6 42 65

DSE-1 HIST 20 80 18 15 35 100 53 B 6 6 36 53

DSE-2 HIST 20 80 18 35 100 53 B 6 6 36 53

TOTAL 80 345 72 158 425 250 25 159 58.82

           SGPA : 6.36         Result : PASS                                                Remark : 

 Name : PUJARANI  ROUT Regd. No: 14655/2022  Exam Roll No : 0816B22023

FULL MARK MARKS SECURED B1 B2 TOTAL

PAPER SUBJECT MID END PR MID END PR HC TH PR TH FM MS Gr GP CR CP %

AECC-(EV-5) EV 25 23 25 23 O 10 1 10 92

CORE-11 HIST 20 80 18 48 100 66 B+ 7 6 42 66

CORE-12 HIST 20 80 18 36 100 54 B 6 6 36 54

DSE-1 HIST 20 80 17 15 42 100 59 B 6 6 36 59

DSE-2 HIST 20 80 18 43 100 61 B+ 7 6 42 61

TOTAL 80 345 71 165 425 263 25 166 61.88

           SGPA : 6.64         Result : PASS                                                Remark : 

Page Number - 2 DOP. - Controller of ExaminationsHOI/Principal



Fakir Mohan University
TABULATION REGISTER

+3 5TH SEMESTER BACK EXAMINATION - 2025 (Adm. Year - 2022)

College Name/ Dept. Name - KHAIRA COLLEGE, KHAIRA, BALASORE

 BA in ODIA  

 Name : BUDHURAM  MUNDURI Regd. No: 14692/2022  Exam Roll No : 1116B22012

FULL MARK MARKS SECURED B1 B2 TOTAL

PAPER SUBJECT MID END PR MID END PR HC TH PR TH FM MS Gr GP CR CP %

AECC-(EV-5) EV 25 20 25 20 A+ 9 1 9 80

CORE-11 ODI 20 80 18 15 51 100 69 B+ 7 6 42 69

CORE-12 ODI 20 80 18 40 100 58 B 6 6 36 58

DSE-1 ODI 20 80 18 47 100 65 B+ 7 6 42 65

DSE-2 ODI 20 80 18 35 100 53 B 6 6 36 53

TOTAL 80 345 72 157 425 265 25 165 62.35

           SGPA : 6.60         Result : PASS                                                Remark : 

Page Number - 3 DOP. - Controller of ExaminationsHOI/Principal



Fakir Mohan University
TABULATION REGISTER

+3 5TH SEMESTER BACK EXAMINATION - 2025 (Adm. Year - 2022)

College Name/ Dept. Name - KHAIRA COLLEGE, KHAIRA, BALASORE

 BA in POLITICAL SCIENCE  

 Name : KRUSHNA  BANARA Regd. No: 14734/2022  Exam Roll No : 1416B22016

FULL MARK MARKS SECURED B1 B2 TOTAL

PAPER SUBJECT MID END PR MID END PR HC TH PR TH FM MS Gr GP CR CP %

AECC-(EV-5) EV 25 22 25 22 A+ 9 1 9 88

CORE-11 PSC 20 80 16 17 31 100 47 C 5 6 30 47

CORE-12 PSC 20 80 18 30 100 48 C 5 6 30 48

DSE-1 PSC 20 80 16 27 100 43 D 4 6 24 43

DSE-2 PSC 20 80 17 35 100 52 B 6 6 36 52

TOTAL 80 345 67 131 425 212 25 129 49.88

           SGPA : 5.16         Result : PASS                                                Remark : 

Page Number - 4 DOP. - Controller of ExaminationsHOI/Principal



Fakir Mohan University
TABULATION REGISTER

+3 5TH SEMESTER BACK EXAMINATION - 2025 (Adm. Year - 2022)

College Name/ Dept. Name - KHAIRA COLLEGE, KHAIRA, BALASORE

 BSC in MATHEMATICS  

 Name : JASOBANTA  BARIK Regd. No: 14828/2022  Exam Roll No : 5616B22005

FULL MARK MARKS SECURED B1 B2 TOTAL

PAPER SUBJECT MID END PR MID END PR HC TH PR TH FM MS Gr GP CR CP %

AECC-(EV-5) EV 25 22 25 22 A+ 9 1 9 88

CORE-11 MATH 20 80 19 29 100 48 C 5 6 30 48

CORE-12 MATH 20 80 16 29 100 45 C 5 6 30 45

DSE-1 MATH 20 80 19 24 100 43 D 4 6 24 43

DSE-2 MATH 20 80 19 09 48 100 67 B+ 7 6 42 67

TOTAL 80 345 73 113 425 225 25 135 52.94

           SGPA : 5.40         Result : PASS                                                Remark : 

Page Number - 5 DOP. - Controller of ExaminationsHOI/Principal



Fakir Mohan University
TABULATION REGISTER

+3 5TH SEMESTER BACK EXAMINATION - 2025 (Adm. Year - 2022)

College Name/ Dept. Name - KHAIRA COLLEGE, KHAIRA, BALASORE

 BSC in PHYSICS  

 Name : ABHINASH  SINGH Regd. No: 14841/2022  Exam Roll No : 5716B22001

FULL MARK MARKS SECURED B1 B2 TOTAL

PAPER SUBJECT MID END PR MID END PR HC TH PR TH FM MS Gr GP CR CP %

AECC-(EV-5) EV 25 22 25 22 A+ 9 1 9 88

CORE-11 PHY 15 60 25 14 31 23 100 68 B+ 7 6 42 68

CORE-12 PHY 15 60 25 13 29 24 100 66 B+ 7 6 42 66

DSE-1 PHY 20 80 19 35 100 54 B 6 6 36 54

DSE-2 PHY 20 80 18 00 26 100 44 D 4 6 24 44

TOTAL 70 305 50 64 117 47 0.00 425 254 25 153 59.76

           SGPA : 6.12         Result : PASS                                                Remark : 

 Name : DEBABRATA  BEHERA Regd. No: 14855/2022  Exam Roll No : 5716B22007

FULL MARK MARKS SECURED B1 B2 TOTAL

PAPER SUBJECT MID END PR MID END PR HC TH PR TH FM MS Gr GP CR CP %

AECC-(EV-5) EV 25 22 25 22 A+ 9 1 9 88

CORE-11 PHY 15 60 25 13 29 23 100 65 B+ 7 6 42 65

CORE-12 PHY 15 60 25 14 08 23 28 100 65 B+ 7 6 42 65

DSE-1 PHY 20 80 19 28 100 47 C 5 6 30 47

DSE-2 PHY 20 80 18 06 25 100 43 D 4 6 24 43

TOTAL 70 305 50 64 93 46 0.00 425 242 25 147 56.94

           SGPA : 5.88         Result : PASS                                                Remark : 

 Name : GARGEE SONALIKA PANDA Regd. No: 14842/2022  Exam Roll No : 5716B22008

FULL MARK MARKS SECURED B1 B2 TOTAL

PAPER SUBJECT MID END PR MID END PR HC TH PR TH FM MS Gr GP CR CP %

AECC-(EV-5) EV 25 22 25 22 A+ 9 1 9 88

CORE-11 PHY 15 60 25 15 36 25 100 76 A 8 6 48 76

CORE-12 PHY 15 60 25 15 38 25 100 78 A 8 6 48 78

DSE-1 PHY 20 80 20 43 100 63 B+ 7 6 42 63

DSE-2 PHY 20 80 20 08 25 100 45 C 5 6 30 45

TOTAL 70 305 50 70 147 50 0.00 425 284 25 177 66.82

           SGPA : 7.08         Result : PASS                                                Remark : 

 Name : MADHUSMITA  BEHERA Regd. No: 14851/2022  Exam Roll No : 5716B22012

FULL MARK MARKS SECURED B1 B2 TOTAL

PAPER SUBJECT MID END PR MID END PR HC TH PR TH FM MS Gr GP CR CP %

AECC-(EV-5) EV 25 22 25 22 A+ 9 1 9 88

CORE-11 PHY 15 60 25 13 27 23 100 63 B+ 7 6 42 63

CORE-12 PHY 15 60 25 14 36 24 100 74 A 8 6 48 74

DSE-1 PHY 20 80 19 43 100 62 B+ 7 6 42 62

DSE-2 PHY 20 80 18 09 25 100 43 D 4 6 24 43

TOTAL 70 305 50 64 137 47 0.00 425 264 25 165 62.11

           SGPA : 6.60         Result : PASS                                                Remark : 

Page Number - 6 DOP. - Controller of ExaminationsHOI/Principal



Fakir Mohan University
TABULATION REGISTER

+3 5TH SEMESTER BACK EXAMINATION - 2025 (Adm. Year - 2022)

College Name/ Dept. Name - KHAIRA COLLEGE, KHAIRA, BALASORE

 BSC in PHYSICS  

 Name : RAJLAXMI  JENA Regd. No: 14838/2022  Exam Roll No : 5716B22018

FULL MARK MARKS SECURED B1 B2 TOTAL

PAPER SUBJECT MID END PR MID END PR HC TH PR TH FM MS Gr GP CR CP %

AECC-(EV-5) EV 25 22 25 22 A+ 9 1 9 88

CORE-11 PHY 15 60 25 13 51 23 100 87 A+ 9 6 54 87

CORE-12 PHY 15 60 25 14 20 23 100 57 B 6 6 36 57

DSE-1 PHY 20 80 19 26 100 45 C 5 6 30 45

DSE-2 PHY 20 80 18 02 28 100 46 C 5 6 30 46

TOTAL 70 305 50 64 121 46 0.00 425 257 25 159 60.47

           SGPA : 6.36         Result : PASS                                                Remark : 

 Name : RAJLAXMI  KHATUA Regd. No: 14850/2022  Exam Roll No : 5716B22019

FULL MARK MARKS SECURED B1 B2 TOTAL

PAPER SUBJECT MID END PR MID END PR HC TH PR TH FM MS Gr GP CR CP %

AECC-(EV-5) EV 25 22 25 22 A+ 9 1 9 88

CORE-11 PHY 15 60 25 14 29 23 100 66 B+ 7 6 42 66

CORE-12 PHY 15 60 25 13 20 24 100 57 B 6 6 36 57

DSE-1 PHY 20 80 18 24 100 42 D 4 6 24 42

DSE-2 PHY 20 80 19 05 25 100 44 D 4 6 24 44

TOTAL 70 305 50 64 100 47 0.00 425 231 25 135 54.35

           SGPA : 5.40         Result : PASS                                                Remark : 

 Name : SHUVASHREE  PARHI Regd. No: 14857/2022  Exam Roll No : 5716B22022

FULL MARK MARKS SECURED B1 B2 TOTAL

PAPER SUBJECT MID END PR MID END PR HC TH PR TH FM MS Gr GP CR CP %

AECC-(EV-5) EV 25 23 25 23 O 10 1 10 92

CORE-11 PHY 15 60 25 14 39 24 100 77 A 8 6 48 77

CORE-12 PHY 15 60 25 14 34 24 100 72 A 8 6 48 72

DSE-1 PHY 20 80 19 43 100 62 B+ 7 6 42 62

DSE-2 PHY 20 80 19 04 25 100 44 D 4 6 24 44

TOTAL 70 305 50 66 143 48 0.00 425 278 25 172 65.41

           SGPA : 6.88         Result : PASS                                                Remark : 

 Name : UTTAM KUMAR GAHAN Regd. No: 14839/2022  Exam Roll No : 5716B22026

FULL MARK MARKS SECURED B1 B2 TOTAL

PAPER SUBJECT MID END PR MID END PR HC TH PR TH FM MS Gr GP CR CP %

AECC-(EV-5) EV 25 22 25 22 A+ 9 1 9 88

CORE-11 PHY 15 60 25 13 18 23 100 54 B 6 6 36 54

CORE-12 PHY 15 60 25 14 18 23 100 55 B 6 6 36 55

DSE-1 PHY 20 80 19 24 100 43 D 4 6 24 43

DSE-2 PHY 20 80 18 01 26 100 44 D 4 6 24 44

TOTAL 70 305 50 64 83 46 0.00 425 218 25 129 51.29

           SGPA : 5.16         Result : PASS                                                Remark : 

Page Number - 7 DOP. - Controller of ExaminationsHOI/Principal



Fakir Mohan University
TABULATION REGISTER

+3 5TH SEMESTER BACK EXAMINATION - 2025 (Adm. Year - 2022)

College Name/ Dept. Name - KHAIRA COLLEGE, KHAIRA, BALASORE

 BCOM in COMMERCE  

 Name : SATYANANDA  DAS Regd. No: 14929/2022  Exam Roll No : 8116B22104

FULL MARK MARKS SECURED B1 B2 TOTAL

PAPER SUBJECT MID END PR MID END PR HC TH PR TH FM MS Gr GP CR CP %

AECC-(EV-5) EV 25 21 25 21 A+ 9 1 9 84

CORE-11 CAETR 15 60 25 14 27 24 100 65 B+ 7 6 42 65

CORE-12 FFM 20 80 16 16 30 100 46 C 5 6 30 46

DSE-1 FMIS 20 80 18 30 100 48 C 5 6 30 48

DSE-2 FSAR 20 80 16 34 100 50 B 6 6 36 50

TOTAL 75 325 25 64 128 24 0.00 425 230 25 147 54.11

           SGPA : 5.88         Result : PASS                                                Remark : 

Page Number - 8 DOP. - Controller of ExaminationsHOI/Principal



Stream Branch Form 
Fillup Appeared Pass Fail Mp With

held Hons Back % of Success

Arts

EDUCATION 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 100.00
HISTORY 4 4 4 0 0 0 0 100.00
ODIA 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 100.00
POLITICAL SCIENCE 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 100.00

G TOTAL 7 7 7 0 0 100

Science
MATHEMATICS 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 100.00
PHYSICS 8 8 8 0 0 0 0 100.00

G TOTAL 9 9 9 0 0 100

Commerce
COMMERCE 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 100.00

G TOTAL 1 1 1 0 0 100

Total 17 17 17 0 0 100

Total Appeared 17

Total Pass 17

Total Fail 0

Total Mp 0

Total Withheld 0

Result % 100

Total FormFillup 17

College Name - (16B)KHAIRA COLLEGE, KHAIRA, BALASORE

FAKIR MOHAN UNIVERSITY, BALASORE(ODISHA)

RESULT STATISTICS
5th SEMESTER UG EXAMINATION (BACK)  -2025  

Controller of Examinations
Fakir Mohan University

Vice Chancellor
Fakir Mohan University

16B


